
Pos 

SuperBike Evo 
1 
2 

SuperBike Light 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

SuperBike Pro 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

79 
89 

46 
85 
4 

15 
86 
66 

23 
65 
25 

Name 

Charles PAIM 
Diego KAKTIN 

Emerson VOLACO 
Daniel DELFAN 
Dionathas LIMA 

Mauricio SCHONHORST 
Ezequiel MIGLIORINI 
Alexsandro PIRES 

Anselmo PERINI 
Carlos Barcelos 
Fernando MINUSCOLI 

Class 

SuperBike Evo 
SuperBike Evo 

SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 

SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 

SuperBike Pro 
SuperBike Pro 
SuperBike Pro 

Laps 

12 
11 

11 
11 
10 

12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

15:20.722 
15:54.921 

16:27.835 
16:30.353 
15:39.185 

15:08.571 
15:27.608 
15:36.213 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2.518 
1 Lap 

19.037 
27.642 

Gap 

1 Lap 

2.518 
1 Lap 

19.037 
8.605 

In Lap 

11 
2 

11 
10 
4 

0 
0 
0 

2 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:14.308 
1:21.128 

1:26.147 
1:24.300 
1:31.641 

1:13.748 
1:15.411 
1:16.390 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.151 

Avg. Speed 

144,496 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.748 

Best Speed 

148,348 

Best Lap by 

23 - Anselmo PERINI 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª ETAPA 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT/EVO/PRO 

Corrida SBK 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:58:23 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

13/12/2020 15:30 


